Controlled Choice Advisory Group 2013 Contact List

Members of the

School Name First Name Last Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City E-mail Address Phone
Cambridge,
Kennedy/Longfellow Jennifer Campbell 109 1/2 Gore St. MA 02139 jcampbell@cpsd.us 617-875-5745
2464
Cambridge Education Massachusetts |Cambridge,
Association Chris Colbath-Hess* President, CEA Ave. MA 02140 pres@cambeducation.org 617-492-4709
Cambridge Human Rights Cambridge,
Commission Bonita Cox 16 Upton St. MA 02139 bonitacox797 @hotmail.com [617 980-2114
Cambridge,
CRLS Emily Dexter 9 Fenno St. MA 02138 emilydexter@comcast.net 617-460-1597
Haggerty Preschool Michelle Duval m.duval@live.com 857-928-6828
Faculty of Arts
and Sciences,
Harvard
University, 617-496-1162,
Senior Assoc. Dean for|University Hall |Cambridge, 617-875-0840
Harvard University Laura Fisher* Faculty Development |3 North MA 02138 laura_fisher@harvard.edu cell
Cambridge,
SPED PAC Zina Gomez-Liss 655 Concord Ave. #102 MA 02138 zgomezliss@gmail.com 617-401-7529
Cambridge,
Baldwin Laura Grego 2 Sedgewick Rd. MA 02138 lauragrego@gmail.com 617-945-0377
Cambridge,
Haggerty Esmé Green 264 Walden St. MA 02138 eegreenie@gmail.com 617-230-4964
Fletcher/Maynard 225 Windsor  [Cambridge,
Academy Robin Harris* Principal Street MA 02139 rharris@cpsd.us 617-349-6588
Tina Kapur
Cambridge,
King Open Neely Kelley 53 Grozier Rd. MA 02138 neelykelley@gmail.com 334-590-7367
Cambridge,
Fletcher/Maynard Toni Kim 651 Concord Ave. MA 02138 tonikim4@gmail.com 781-354-7773
King School Family Cambridge,
Liaison Claire Koen* 150 Webster Ave. MA 02141 ckoen@cpsd.us 617-349-6454
Cambridge,
Tobin John Little 69 Griswold St. MA 02138 smithlittle@gmail.com 617-275-3386
Cambridge,
Morse Kimberly Mancino 279 Pearl St. Apt. 3R MA 02139 kmancino@hotmail.com 617-460-7856
Baldwin Trish Marti trishmarti@verizon.net 617-864-4847
Cambridge,
G&P Mary-Ann Matyas* 48 Russell St. Apt. 3 MA 02140 ma.matyas@comcast.net 617-945-5462
Cambridge,
Pre-school Ron Phelan 119 Auburn St. MA 02139 ronphelan73@gmail.com 617-395-4242
Cambridge,
Ruby Pierce* 27 Cedar St. MA 02140 rubypierce27@gmail.com 617-492-4712
Cambridge,
Amigos/CRLS Michele Sprengnether* 29 Chilton St., Apt. 3 MA 02138 spreng2@comcast.net 617-661-7678
Cambridge
Richard Younger 18 Peters St #1 MA 02139 rdyounger@gmail.com 617-491-3136
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